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CTATE OF NEW MEXI1CO
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT
Ol TONSERVATION DIVISION
STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG.
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

4 March, 1987

EXAMINER HEARING

IN THE MATTER OF:

Application of Reading and Bates for CASE
compulsory pooling, Rio Arriba 3090, 9091,
County, New Mexico. <§gg§§ 9093,
4
Tra nscript 17
Case 7070

BEFORE: Michael E. Stogner, Examiner

TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING

APPEAMRANCES

For the Commission: Jeff Taylor
I.egal Counsel for the Division
0il Conservation Division
State Land Office Bldg.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
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STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG.
Santa Fe, New Mexico

22 April 1987

EXAMINER HEARING

IN THE MATTER OF:

Application of Reading & Bates for CASE

compulsory pooling, Rio Arriba County, 9092
New Mexico.

BEFORE: Michael E. Stogner, Examiner

TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING

APPEARANCES

For the Division: Jeff Taylor
Legal Counsel to the Division
0il Conservation Division
State Land Office Bldg.
Santa Fe, New Mexico

For the Applicant:
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MR. STOGNER: Call next Case

No. 9092.

MR. TAYLOR: The application of

Reading & Bates for compulsory pooling, RioArriba County,
New Mexico.

MR. STOGNER: At the request of

the applicant Case No. 9092 will be dismissed.

(Hearing concluded.)




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

HEREBY

CERTIFICATE

I, SALLY W. BOYD, C.S.R., DC

CERTIFY the foregoing Transcript of Hearing before

the 01l Conservation Division (Commission) was reported by

me; that the said transcript is a full, true, and correct

record

ability.

of the hearing, prepared by me to the best of my
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I 'do hereoy certify that the foregoing ts

a complele record of the proceedings in

the Examiner hearing of Case No, 992
heard by me o LA/ 197 .
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STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT
O1L CONSERVATION DIVISION
STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG.
Santa Fe, New Mexico

8 April 1987

EXAMINER HEARING

IN THE MATTER OF:

Application of Reading & Bates for CASE
compulsory pooling, Rio Arriba County, 9092
New Mexico.

BEFORE: Michael E. Stogner, Examiner

TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING

APPEARANCES

For the Division: Jeff Taylor
Legal Counsel to the Division
0Oil Conservation Division
State Land Office Bldg.
Santa Fe, New Mexico

For the Applicant:
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MR. STOGNER: Call next Case

No. 9092.

MR. TAYLOR: Application of

Reading & Bates for compulsory pooling,

New Mexico.

MR. STOGNER:

the applicant Case No. 9092 will be

Examiner Hearing scheduled for April 22,

(Hearing concluded.)

Rio Arriba County,

At the request of
continued to the

1987.
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CERTIPFICATE

I, SALLY W. BOYD, C.S.R., DO
HEREBY CERTIFY the foregoing Transcript of Hearing before
the O0il Conservation Division (Commission) was reported by
me; that the said transcript is a full, true, and correct

record of the hearing, prepared by me to the best of ny

ability.
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| do hereby certify that the foregoing Is
a complete record of the proceedings in
the Examiner hearing of Case No. 2274 .
heard by me o ¥ 19 5/

Oil Conservatio

Examiner




